mondays to fridays

Bingham, Swallow Dr

Bingham, Market Place
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn

East Bridgford Cross Lane
Hewton Village

East Bridgford Cross Lane
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn

Shelford Village

Shelford Lane End

Cropwell Bishop Hoe View Road
Cropwell Bishop Post Office
Cropwell Butler

Upper Saxondale Bus Layby
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Radcliffe-on-Trent Clumber Dr
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
West Bridgford Central Ave
Nottingham Broadmarzh Bus 5tn
Broadmarsh Centre Stop C9

Hottingham Friar Lane

am

4.58

5.00

507

510

5.20

5.25

528

am

5.28

5.30

537

5.40

5.50

5.55

5.58

am

5.58

6.00

6.07

&.10

6.20

6.25

6.28

am

6.32

6.35

G.42

G.45

6.55

7.02

T7.05

am

6.18

6.22

6.32

6.40

6.42

6.50

7.00

7.10

747

7.20

am

F.or

faz

715

7.25

732

T.35

am

6.53

6.57

7.04

T2

714

7.22

T.30

7.45

7.55

&.00



Bingham, Swallow Dr

Bingham, Market Place
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn

East Bridgford Cross Lane
Newton Village

East Bridgford Cro=zs Lane
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn

Shelford Village

Shelford Lane End

Cropwell Bishop Hoe View Road
Cropwell Bishop Post Office
Cropwell Butler

Upper Saxondale Bus Layby
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Radcliffe-on-Trent Clumber Dr
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
West Bridgford Central Ave
Hottingham Broadmarzh Bus 5tn
Broadmarsh Centre Stop C9

Hottingham Friar Lane

am

7.25

7.30

7.35

7.40

7.45

7.50

8.05

8.15

a.20

am

7.23

.27

737

7.45

747

7.55

8.05

8.20

8.30

8.35

am

8.15

8.25

8.35

&.50

9.00

9.05

am

9.08

9.15

9.25

9,32

9.35

then
at
these
mins
past
each

hour

am

15

25

32

am

10

55

02

05



Bingham, Swallow Dr

Bingham, Market Place
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn

East Bridgford Cross Lane
Newton Village

East Bridgford Cro=zs Lane
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn

Shelford Village

Shelford Lane End

Cropwell Bishop Hoe View Road
Cropwell Bishop Post Office
Cropwell Butler

Upper Saxondale Bus Layby
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Radcliffe-on-Trent Clumber Dr
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
West Bridgford Central Ave
Hottingham Broadmarzh Bus 5tn
Broadmarsh Centre Stop C9

Hottingham Friar Lane

until

pm

4.08

4.15

4.25

4,32

4.35

pm

410

4.16

4.23

4.29

4.34

4.36

4.45

4.55

5.02

5.05

pm

4.49

4.53

5.10

518

5.20

5.30

5.40

547

5.50

pm

5.22

5.26

5.35

5.45

5.55

6.02

6.05

pm

5.54

b5.58

6.10

6.18

6.20

6.30

6.40

6.47

6.50

pm

6.23

6.27

6.40

6.43

6.50

6.55

7.05

[

715



Bingham, Swallow Dr

Bingham, Market Place
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn

East Bridgford Cross Lane
Newton Village

East Bridgford Cro=zs Lane
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn

Shelford Village

Shelford Lane End

Cropwell Bishop Hoe View Road
Cropwell Bishop Post Office
Cropwell Butler

Upper Saxondale Bus Layby
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Radcliffe-on-Trent Clumber Dr
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
West Bridgford Central Ave
Hottingham Broadmarzh Bus 5tn
Broadmarsh Centre Stop C9

Hottingham Friar Lane

pm

6.48

6.52

7.00

7.08

7.10

7.15

7.25

7.32

7.35

pm

AT

7.20

7.26

7.30

7.40

7.46

.51

pm

.37

7.40

.46

.50

&.00

8.06

&.11

pm

7.57

8.00

8.06

a.10

a.20

8.26

@31

pm

a.17

8.20

8.26

a.30

.40

8.46

.51

pm

8.37

8.40

8.46

8.50

9.00

9.06

9.1

pm

&.43

&.47

.54

9.04

9.14

9.19

9.22



Bingham, Swallow Dr

Bingham, Market Place
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn

East Bridgford Cross Lane
Newton Village

East Bridgford Cro=zs Lane
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn

Shelford Village

Shelford Lane End

Cropwell Bishop Hoe View Road
Cropwell Bishop Post Office
Cropwell Butler

Upper Saxondale Bus Layby
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Radcliffe-on-Trent Clumber Dr
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
West Bridgford Central Ave
Hottingham Broadmarzh Bus 5tn
Broadmarsh Centre Stop C9

Hottingham Friar Lane

B

pm

F

a.57

9.00

9.06

9.10

9.20

9.26

9.1

pm

9.17

9.20

9.26

9.30

9.40

9.46

9.51

pm

.37

9.40

9.46

9.50

10.00

10.06

10.11

pm

9.57

10.00

10.06

10,10

10.20

10.26

10.31

pm

1047

10.20

10.26

10.30

10.40

10.46

10.51

pm

10.37

10.40

10.46

10.50

11.00

11.06

11.11

pm

10.57

11.00

11.06

11.10

11.20

11.26



pm pm

Bingham, Swallow Dr 11.37 11.57
Bingham, Market Place 11.40 12.00
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn | |
East Bridgford Cross Lane | |
Newton Village | |
East Bridgford Crozs Lane | |
Gunthorpe Unicorn Inn | |
Shelford Village | |
Shelford Lane End | |
Cropwell Bishop Hoe View Road | |
Cropwell Bishop Post Office | |
Cropwell Butler | |
Upper Saxondale Bus Layby | |
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin 11.46 12.06
Radcliffe-on-Trent Clumber Dr | |
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane 11.50 1210
West Bridgford Central Ave 12.00 12.20
Hottingham Broadmarzh Bus 5tn 12.06 12.26
Broadmarsh Centre Stop C9 - -

Nottingham Friar Lane - -

F - Fridays only



